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FEMALE KATA INDIVIDUAL
FEMALE KATA INDIVIDUAL
1 APRILIA KRISDA PUTRI INDONESIA INDONESIA
2 WONG MADELINE MEI GE MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
3 SRIARGARDKRAISANG IRINLADA THAILAND THAILAND
4 PHUPASERT TOULAVANH LAOS LAO PEOPLES DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLIC
FEMALE KATA TEAM
FEMALE KATA TEAM
1 INDONESIA

- LUCKY ANUGERAH_NURUL
- HANANDYTA EMILIA_SRI
- NABABAN DIAN_MONIKA

INDONESIA INDONESIA

2 THAILAND
- MARKMEE CHAYADA
- SUEPSON PANUCHANART
- SRISAKUN KEERATIKAN

THAILAND THAILAND

FEMALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL +68 KG.
FEMALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL +68 KG.
1 SONGKLIN KEWALIN THAILAND THAILAND
2 DATU AHMAD AISYAH IZZMIAH MALAYSIA MALAYSIA

FEMALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -50 KG.
FEMALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -50 KG.
1 CHANDRAN SHAHMALARANI MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
2 MOUKDAVONG TOUKTA LAOS LAO PEOPLES DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLIC
3 FADHILAH DWI INDONESIA INDONESIA
4 WAN SHARIMAN NURUL SYAFIQA MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
5 KLAIBANDIT RATTANAPORN THAILAND THAILAND

FEMALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -55 KG.
FEMALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -55 KG.
1 POOVANESAN MADHURI MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
2 S GHANASEKARAN DHARISHINI MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
3 BUTSAWAN MANEEWAN THAILAND THAILAND
4 HERLIANA KARTIKA INDONESIA INDONESIA

FEMALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -61 KG.
FEMALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -61 KG.
1 NOR AZLI SITI NUR AZWANI MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
2 THAMOL CHANANCHIDA THAILAND THAILAND
3 TORVANHXAI PA LAOS LAO PEOPLES DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLIC
4 ARUMUGAM VIKINESWARY MALAYSIA MALAYSIA

FEMALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -68 KG.
FEMALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -68 KG.
1 ZEFANYA CEYCO GEORGIA INDONESIA INDONESIA
2 PHUONG SOPHAL CAMBODIA CAMBODIA
3 AZLAN AMIRAH SYAHIRAH MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
4 BUARAI OORASA THAILAND THAILAND

Female Kumite TEAM
Female Kumite TEAM
1 INDONESIA INDONESIA INDONESIA
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- FADHILAH DWI
- HERLIANA KARTIKA
- ZEFANYA CEYCO_GEORGIA

2 MALAYSIA
- NOR_AZLI SITI_NUR_AZWANI
- POOVANESAN MADHURI
- S_GHANASEKARAN DHARISHINI
- CHANDRAN SHAHMALARANI

MALAYSIA MALAYSIA

3 THAILAND
- SONGKLIN KEWALIN
- BUTSAWAN MANEEWAN
- THAMOL CHANANCHIDA
- KLAIBANDIT RATTANAPORN

THAILAND THAILAND

4 LAOS
- MOUKDAVONG TOUKTA
- TORVANHXAI PA
- PHUPASERT TOULAVANH

LAOS LAO PEOPLES DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLIC

MALE KATA INDIVIDUAL
MALE KATA INDIVIDUAL
1 ZARESTA YUDA AHMAD ZIGI INDONESIA INDONESIA
2 SONG CHAN ZHEN MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
3 YONG KOJIRO MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
4 YANTAPANICH PHATCHARA THAILAND THAILAND
5 SOUTHIDED SOULISAY LAOS LAO PEOPLES DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLIC
7 NGOUN SOKKRAYLENG CAMBODIA CAMBODIA
7 BIN MENGLY CAMBODIA CAMBODIA

MALE KATA TEAM
MALE KATA TEAM
1 MALAYSIA

- LIM DENNIS_KAI_XIANG
- YONG KOJIRO
- SONG CHAN_ZHEN

MALAYSIA MALAYSIA

2 THAILAND
- SARAPHONG AUDOMSAP
- SAKULTHAM NATTAPHUMIN
- YANTAPANICH PHATCHARA

THAILAND THAILAND

MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL +84 KG.
MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL +84 KG.
1 ARULVEERAN DENISHROY MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
2 CHUMPOOTONG PIRUNPORN THAILAND THAILAND
3 BIN MENGLY CAMBODIA CAMBODIA
4 BURAN NATTAPON THAILAND THAILAND
5 XAYASAN VATTHANA LAOS LAO PEOPLES DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLIC
MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -55 KG.
MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -55 KG.
1 SARAPHONG AUDOMSAP THAILAND THAILAND
2 LASASIMMA PHETSAVANH LAOS LAO PEOPLES DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLIC
3 ROI VINCENT VERGARA PHILIPPINES PHILIPPINES
4 CHANPHET SETTHAPHONG THAILAND THAILAND

MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -60 KG.
MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -60 KG.
1 SAPUTRA ARI INDONESIA INDONESIA
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2 SIVANESAN GEERIJAIESWARAN PILLAI MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
3 SOONTHORNPHAN THANANANT THAILAND THAILAND
4 NGOUN SOKKRAYLENG CAMBODIA CAMBODIA
5 MANISINH SALANH LAOS LAO PEOPLES DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLIC
5 TACHA KUNAPONG THAILAND THAILAND

MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -67 KG.
MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -67 KG.
1 HARI SANKAR SUREEYA SANKAR MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
2 ARLENDI NUR HALIM INDONESIA INDONESIA
3 PHIANDEE CHAIWAT THAILAND THAILAND
4 BOUNNA SOMPHONE LAOS LAO PEOPLES DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLIC
MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -75 KG.
MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -75 KG.
1 KANABKEAW TEERAPAT THAILAND THAILAND
2 KANDOU IGNATIUS JOSHUA INDONESIA INDONESIA
3 AB MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIF AFIFUDDIN MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
4 DAGUL MCROYCE DONOVAN MALAYSIA MALAYSIA

MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -84 KG.
MALE KUMITE INDIVIDUAL -84 KG.
1 FIRMANSAH SANDI INDONESIA INDONESIA
2 S GHANASEKARAN KATHISH MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
3 SUKUNASELAN RAJEV NAAIDU MALAYSIA MALAYSIA
4 GAVARINI GOGLIARDO ALFREDO THAILAND THAILAND

MALE KUMITE TEAM
MALE KUMITE TEAM
1 INDONESIA

- KANDOU IGNATIUS_JOSHUA
- SAPUTRA ARI
- FIRMANSAH SANDI
- ARLENDI NUR_HALIM

INDONESIA INDONESIA

2 MALAYSIA
- AB_MALIK
MUHAMMAD_ARIF_AFIFUDDIN
- DAGUL MCROYCE_DONOVAN
- HARI_SANKAR SUREEYA_SANKAR
- SIVANESAN
GEERIJAIESWARAN_PILLAI
- SUKUNASELAN RAJEV_NAAIDU
- S_GHANASEKARAN KATHISH
- VIJAYA_KUMAR KUEGGEN

MALAYSIA MALAYSIA

3 THAILAND
- BURAN NATTAPON
- TACHA KUNAPONG
- CHUMPOOTONG PIRUNPORN
- SOONTHORNPHAN THANANANT
- KANABKEAW TEERAPAT
- PHIANDEE CHAIWAT
- GAVARINI GOGLIARDO_ALFREDO

THAILAND THAILAND

4 LAOS LAOS LAO PEOPLES DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLIC
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- XAYASAN VATTHANA
- SOUTHIDED SOULISAY
- MANISINH SALANH
- BOUNNA SOMPHONE
- LASASIMMA PHETSAVANH

5 CAMBODIA
- NGOUN SOKKRAYLENG
- BIN MENGLY
- UN KIMHENG

CAMBODIA CAMBODIA


